
Event P24G5 - Saturday 8:06 AM 2368 Cody Bowles
Gr. 5 Piping 2/4 March 8:12 AM 2579 Elisabetha Olsson

8:18 AM 2714 Avery Coffmann
Platform 5 8:24 AM 2732 Vera Gregson

8:30 AM 2645 Matthew Peterson
8:36 AM 2749 Petey Bunsongsikul
8:42 AM 2330 Kiara Johnson
8:48 AM 2542 Scott Keeran
8:54 AM 2373 Esera Leota
9:00 AM 2608 Ethan Arch
9:06 AM 2604 Dylan Hartman
9:12 AM 2653 Nathan Leathers
9:18 AM 2654 Deseree Leathers
9:24 AM 2396 Lori Alaniz
9:30 AM 2607 Dylan Robinson-Garcia
9:36 AM 2305 Terry Miller
9:42 AM 2674 Aaron Crosser
9:48 AM 2551 Jason Cox
9:54 AM 2562 Cary Swapp

Event PSMG5 - Saturday 8:00 AM 2368 Cody Bowles
Gr. 5 Piping Slow March 8:06 AM 2579 Elisabetha Olsson

8:12 AM 2714 Avery Coffmann
Platform 4 8:18 AM 2732 Vera Gregson

8:24 AM 2645 Matthew Peterson
8:30 AM 2749 Petey Bunsongsikul
8:36 AM 2330 Kiara Johnson
8:42 AM 2542 Scott Keeran
8:48 AM 2373 Esera Leota
8:54 AM 2608 Ethan Arch
9:00 AM 2604 Dylan Hartman
9:06 AM 2653 Nathan Leathers
9:12 AM 2654 Deseree Leathers
9:18 AM 2396 Lori Alaniz
9:24 AM 2607 Dylan Robinson-Garcia
9:30 AM 2305 Terry Miller
9:36 AM 2674 Aaron Crosser
9:42 AM 2551 Jason Cox
9:48 AM 2562 Cary Swapp

Piping and Drumming Solo Schedule
Saturday, April 12, 2025



Event P24G4U18 - Saturday 8:00 AM 2582 Ethan Jaimes
Gr. 4 Piping 2/4 March (17 & Under) 8:06 AM 2672 Skylar Morgan

8:12 AM 2478 Maggie Lasnoski
Platform 1 8:18 AM 2673 Vander Crocker

8:24 AM 2459 Lucia Rubicco
8:30 AM 2497 Bentley Myers
8:36 AM 2184 Benson Brown
8:42 AM 2499 Reese Leathers
8:48 AM 2602 Emily Cadzow
8:54 AM 2372 Josiah Winter

Event PSRG4U18 - Saturday 8:06 AM 2582 Ethan Jaimes
Gr. 4 Piping Strathspey/Reel (17 & Under) 8:12 AM 2672 Skylar Morgan

8:18 AM 2478 Maggie Lasnoski
Platform 2 8:24 AM 2497 Bentley Myers

8:30 AM 2499 Reese Leathers
8:36 AM 2602 Emily Cadzow
8:42 AM 2372 Josiah Winter

Event PPG4U18 - Saturday 8:11 AM 2732 Vera Gregson
Gr. 4 Piping Piobaireachd (17 & Under) 8:18 AM 2582 Ethan Jaimes

8:25 AM 2184 Benson Brown
Platform 3 8:32 AM 2478 Maggie Lasnoski

8:39 AM 2604 Dylan Hartman
8:46 AM 2497 Bentley Myers
8:53 AM 2674 Aaron Crosser
9:00 AM 2499 Reese Leathers



Event P24G4O18 - Saturday 8:53 AM 2713 McKay Bates
Gr. 4 Piping 2/4 March (18 & Over) 8:59 AM 508 Chrisy Orcholski

9:05 AM 2652 Kiyan Nourpouri
Platform 2 9:11 AM 1988 Kathleen Elwood

9:17 AM 2048 Danny Johnson
9:23 AM 610 Laurie Robison
9:29 AM 2693 Jason Anderson
9:35 AM 1479 Lacey Rees
9:41 AM 272 Donald Dixon
9:47 AM 1866 David Ginsberg
9:53 AM 2410 Adrian Terkelson
9:59 AM 2575 Felix Montoya

10:05 AM 2703 Michael Beale
10:11 AM 1875 Gregg Niven
10:17 AM 2708 Paul Dailey
10:23 AM 1877 Cynthia Sjogren
10:29 AM 2327 Matthew Cheney
10:35 AM 442 Juli Gillispie
10:41 AM 2743 Brendan Burkholder

Event PSRG4O18 - Saturday 9:59 AM 610 Laurie Robison
Gr. 4 Piping Strathspey/Reel (18 & Over) 10:05 AM 508 Chrisy Orcholski

10:11 AM 2652 Kiyan Nourpouri
Platform 4 10:17 AM 1988 Kathleen Elwood

10:23 AM 2048 Danny Johnson
10:29 AM 2693 Jason Anderson
10:35 AM 272 Donald Dixon
10:41 AM 1866 David Ginsberg
10:47 AM 2410 Adrian Terkelson
10:53 AM 2575 Felix Montoya
10:59 AM 2703 Michael Beale
11:05 AM 1875 Gregg Niven
11:11 AM 2708 Paul Dailey
11:17 AM 1877 Cynthia Sjogren
11:23 AM 2327 Matthew Cheney
11:29 AM 442 Juli Gillispie
11:35 AM 2743 Brendan Burkholder



Event PPG4O18 - Saturday 9:15 AM 2652 Kiyan Nourpouri
Gr. 4 Piping Piobaireachd (18 & Over) 9:22 AM 1988 Kathleen Elwood

9:29 AM 2048 Danny Johnson
Platform 3 9:36 AM 2693 Jason Anderson

9:43 AM 2305 Terry Miller
9:50 AM 1479 Lacey Rees
9:57 AM 272 Donald Dixon

10:04 AM 1866 David Ginsberg
10:11 AM 2410 Adrian Terkelson
10:18 AM 2575 Felix Montoya
10:25 AM 2703 Michael Beale
10:32 AM 1875 Gregg Niven
10:39 AM 2708 Paul Dailey
10:46 AM 2551 Jason Cox
10:53 AM 442 Juli Gillispie
11:00 AM 2743 Brendan Burkholder

Event PMSRG1 - Saturday 10:18 AM 328 Shawn Fowles
Gr. 1 Piping MSR 10:30 AM 225 Alexander Walker

10:42 AM 1232 Tyler Johnson
Platform 1 10:54 AM 448 Melissa Bautz

11:06 AM 1593 Matthew Launer

Event PHPJG1 - Saturday 10:05 AM 328 Shawn Fowles
Gr. 1 Piping Hornpipe/Jig 10:14 AM 225 Alexander Walker

10:23 AM 1232 Tyler Johnson
Platform 5 10:32 AM 448 Melissa Bautz

10:41 AM 1593 Matthew Launer

Event PPG1 - Saturday 9:05 AM 225 Alexander Walker
Gr. 1 Piping Piobaireachd 9:22 AM 1232 Tyler Johnson

9:39 AM 448 Melissa Bautz
Platform 1 9:56 AM 1593 Matthew Launer



Event SDMG5 - Saturday 8:25 AM 2780 Vincent Hendricks
Gr. 5 Side Drum March 8:30 AM 605 Stuart Baker

8:35 AM 2776 Ellie Tschida
Platform 6 8:40 AM 2479 D Kobe Johnson

8:45 AM 2709 Arden Dailey
8:50 AM 2744 Wulf Benroth

Event SDMSRG2 - Saturday 11:06 AM 2571 Carl McEntire
Gr. 2 Side Drum March/Strathspey/Reel 11:13 AM 481 Andrew Koupal

Platform 6

Event SDHPJG2 - Saturday 11:25 AM 481 Andrew Koupal
Gr. 2 Side Drum Hornpipe/Jig

Platform 6

Event TD24N - Saturday 9:00 AM 2630 Piper Burke
Novice Tenor 2/4 March 9:05 AM 2191 Henlie Biggs

9:10 AM 2733 Sayumi Wijewardena
Platform 6 9:15 AM 2616 Angelica Fuentes

9:20 AM 2727 Katelynn Castle
9:25 AM 2641 Thomas Husung
9:30 AM 2711 Ryan Tschida
9:35 AM 2294 Andrew Bautz
9:40 AM 2774 Felisha Gomez
9:45 AM 2736 Michelle McCumber
9:50 AM 2725 Hailey Bryan

Event TD68N - Saturday 10:00 AM 2191 Henlie Biggs
Novice Tenor 6/8 March 10:05 AM 2294 Andrew Bautz

10:10 AM 2725 Hailey Bryan
Platform 6



Event TDMSRI - Saturday 10:20 AM 61 Cori Kirkland
Intermediate Tenor March/Strathspey/Reel 10:25 AM 1918 Ireland Rosa

Platform 6

Event BDMN - Saturday 10:35 AM 2460 Luke Hartman
Novice Bass March

Platform 6

Event BDMSRI - Saturday 10:45 AM 605 Stuart Baker
Intermediate Bass MSR 10:53 AM 1895 Sean Stewart

Platform 6


